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e Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis ******
RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

ltem-total Statistics

Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4
Q5
Q6
Q7
Q8
Q9
Q10
Q11
Q12
Q13
Q14
Q15

Reliability Coefficients
N of Cases =
Alpha =

NANISHIAIAULYBIULUUFI VAL

Scale Scale  Corrected

Mean Variance ltem- Alpha

if ltem if ltem Total if ltem

Deleted Deleted Correlation Deleted
20.3667 40.7920 .7099 .8750
21.0000 42.7586 4723 .8879
20.1333 42.6713 .7537 .8750
20.1333 44.1195 6371 .8800
20.1667 44.6264 5126 .8841
20.0333 46.1713 .3591 .8894
19.8000 48.7862 .3461 .8912
20.0667 43.2368 7796 .8754
20.2667 45.9954 3199 .8917
20.0333 43.7575 .8234 .8757
20.9667 43.1368 4467 .8891
20.2000 42.5793 .6940 .8767
20.7333 41.3057 .6024 .8809
20.2333 42.2540 .6785 .8770
20.6000 42.3862 5454 .8835

30.0 N of ltems = 15

.8893
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